LUMEL S.A., ul. Słubicka 1, 65-127 Zielona Góra, Poland / tel.: +48 68 45 75 139/276/305/386, fax: +48 68 32 54 091 / e-mail:export@lumel.com.pl /
LARGE SIZE
NUMERIC DISPLAYS
DN1, DN2, DN3 TYPES
APPLICATION
Digital displays of DN type can be applied for the visualisation of es-
sential parameters in automation and measurement processes when

LUMEL S.A., ul. Słubicka 1, 65-127 Zielona Góra, Poland / tel.: +48 68 45 75 139/276/305/386, fax: +48 68 32 54 091 / e-mail:export@lumel.com.pl /
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
Code DN  1  7  R  Y  1  21  24  3  00  0  means:
	DN 	- Large size numeric digital display
	 1 	 - digit height = 100 mm
	 7 	 - quantities are displayed in two rows of
		    3 digits (table 2)
	 R 	 - colour of the first display field
	 Y 	 - colour of the second display field
	 1 	 - to be fixed on a wall
	21 	- °C unit ( table 2)
	24 	- % H2O unit (table 2)
	 3 	 -  with a temperature and humidity transducer
		     (table 3)
	00 	- standard version
	 0 	 -  without an extra quality inspection certificate
ORDERING CODES
 *  After manufacturer’s agreement
** The code number will be established by the manufacturer
*** Concerns DN1
DIGITAL DISPLAY  DN	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 XX	XX	 X	 XX	 X
Digit height:
100 mm..................................................................1